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Port Tariff 
Item No. 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 339-continued 

APPROVALS-continued 

Rates of Duty 

Goods 
Normal Pref. 

Pneumatic tyres, tyre cases, and tubes therefor, 
EXCLUDING etc.-contd. 
Tyres Tubes 

Cross Ply 
for 15 in. diameter wheels-continued 

D78-15 
E78-15 
F78-15 
A70-15 
B70-15 
C70-15 
D70-15 

E70-15 E70-15 
F70-15 

for 16 in. diameter wheels 
**5.00-16 5.00-16. 

5.00/5.25-16 
155-400 

**5.25-16 5.25-16 
**5.50-16 5.50-16 

5.50/5.75-16 
**165-400 165-400 

5.75-16 5.75-16 
185-400 

6.00-16 6.00-16 
6.00/6.25-16 

**150-16 
6.25-16 6.25-16 
6.25/6.50-16 6.25/6.50/6.70/7.00-16 
6.50-16 6.50-16 
6.70-16 6.70-16 
7.00-16 7.00-16 

7.60-16 
for 17 in. diameter wheels 

**4.50-17 4.50-17 
4.50/4.75-17/18 

**4.75-17 4.75-17 
**4.75/5.00-17 
**5.00-17 5.00-17 
**5.25-17 5.25-17 
**5.25/5.50-17 5.25/5.50-17 
**5.50-17 5.50-17 
**6.00-17 6.00-17 
**6.50-17 6.50-17 

for 18 in. diameter wheels 
4.00-18 
5.00-18 

for 19 in. diameter wheels 
**4.00-19 4.00-19 
**4.75-19 4.75-19 
**4.75/5.00-19 4.75/5.00-19 
**5.00-19 5.00-19 
**525/550-19 

600/650-19/20 
**600/650-19 

for 20 in. diameter wheels 
**450/475/500-20 450/475/500-20 
**550/600-20 

600/650-19/20 
for 21 in. diameter wheels 

**450/475-21 
**525/550-21 

450/475/500/525-21 

1101 

J Effective 
Part 
II 

Ref. No. From To 


